

Arb. CaseNo. 50 of 2012

02.06.2017 Present: Mr.Pankaj Negi, Deputy Advocate General, for the petitioners.

Mr.J.S. Bhogal, Sr. Advocate with Mr.Himanshu Kapila, Advocate, for the respondent.

OMP No. 200 of 2017

Reply, as prayed for, be filed within two weeks. List thereafter.

June 02, 2017
(ms)

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

