

Arb. Case No. 50 of 2012

25.08.2017 Present: Mr. Rupinder Thakur, Addl. Advocate General with Mr.Pankaj Negi, Deputy Advocate General, for the petitioner.

Mr.J.S. Bhogal, Sr. Advocate with Mr.Vineet Vashishat, Advocate, for the respondent.

OMP No. 294 of 2017

Learned counsel for the respondent intends to file reply to the application. Be filed within four weeks. In the meanwhile, petitioners are allowed to deposit a sum of Rs.3,36,517/- according to the calculation so filed with application.

List after four weeks.

August 25, 2017
(ms)

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

