

State of HP and others vs M/s Inder Jeet Singh

CARBC No. 121 of 2025

09.10.2025 Present: Mr. Rupinder Thakur, Additional Advocate General with Mr. S.D. Vasudeva, Deputy Advocate General, Advocate for the petitioners.

Ms. Swati Verma, Advocate for the respondent.

As the Court time is over, as jointly prayed for, list for final hearing on 03.11.2025.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

October 09, 2025
(narender)